Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
L114FL  Rev B 10/2022
20550 Commerce Blvd, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales (763) 535-2339
email: sales@CITRelay.com
1 of 4
L114FL

2 of 4
L114FL
Ordering Information
1. Series L114FL 1C S 12VDC .40
L114FL
2. Contact Arrangement
1A = SPST
1C = SPDT
3. Sealing Option
S = Sealed (standard)
4. Coil Voltage
3VDC
5VDC
6VDC
9VDC
12VDC
24VDC
5. Coil Power
.40 = .40W (single coil only)
.60 = .60W (double coil only)
6. Coil Polarity
Blank = Standard Polarity (standard)
R = Reversed Polarity
7. Latching Options
Blank - Single Coil Latching (standard)
D = Double Coil Latching
DA = Double Coil Latching - Alternate Set & Reset Positions
8. Contact Material
Blank = AgSnO2
U = AgSnO2In2O3
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
L114FL  Rev B 10/2022
20550 Commerce Blvd, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales (763) 535-2339
email: sales@CITRelay.com
3 of 4
L114FL
Dimensions
Units = mm
Standard Sealed - Single Coil
13.15
[.52]
29.24
[1.15]
1.30
[.05]
5.00
[.20]
5.00
[.20]
20.00
[.79]
13.15
[.52]
15.70
[.62]
6X 0.80
[.03]
0.55 TYP
[.02]2X 0.55
[.02]
3.60 TYP
[.14]
7.60